

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | ID# | 19-328 | Version: 1 | Name: | |
|----------------|---|--------------------------|------------|---------------|---------------------------------|
| Туре: | Cou | Council Consent Calendar | | Status: | Passed |
| File created: | 8/27 | /2019 | | In control: | City Council / Successor Agency |
| On agenda: | 9/24 | /2019 | | Final action: | 9/24/2019 |
| Title: | Professional Services Agreement for David Evans and Associates, Inc. for Main Street Interchange Wall Aesthetic Treatement | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. David Evans Main St. Wall - SR, 2. David Evans Main St. Wall - Exhibit A Agreement | | | | |
| D (| Ver. | Action By | у | Act | ion Result |
| Date | | | | | |

Award the Professional Services Agreement to David Evans and Associates, Inc., for landscape architectural services for the wall aesthetic treatment along Main Street Interchange; and, authorize the City Manager to execute the agreement in the amount of \$43,980.00, and in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.